
Upcoming Legacy Events-December 2025
Monday, Dec 1: Black Friday/Small Business Saturday offers end
Monday, Dec 1: 12 days of Sharing Begins
Monday, Dec 1: Monday Night Live EARLY 4pmHT/6pmPT/7pmMT/8pmCT/9pmET           
Monday, Dec 1: Monday Night Live LATE 6pmHT/8pmPT/9pmMT/10pmCT/11pmET
Tuesday, Dec 2: National Director Call 11amHT/1pmPT/2pmMT/3pmCT/4pmET
Wednesday, Dec 3: Legacy Director Call  9amHT/11amPT/12pmMT/1pmCT/2pmET
Thursday, Dec 4: New offers drop 7amHT/9amPT/10amMT/11amCT/12pmET
Thursday, Dec 4: Beyond the Buzz FB live
Monday, Dec 8: Step into Leadership Event with Regional Sales Leaders
             ZOOM: 826 5999 8478 3:30pm/5:30pm PT/6:30pm MT/7:30pm CT/8:30pm
Monday, Dec 8: Monday Night Live EARLY 4pmHT/6pmPT/7pmMT/8pmCT/9pmPT
Monday, Dec 8: Monday Night Live LATE 6pmHT/8pmPT/9pmMT/10pmCT/11pmET
Tuesday, Dec 9: New offers drop  7amHT/9amPT/10amMT/11amCT/12pmET
Tuesday, Dec 9: Holiday Live Event 3pmHT/5pmPT/6pmMT/7pmCT/8pmET
Thursday, Dec 11: New offers drop 7amHT/9amPT/10amMT/11amCT/12pmET
Thursday, Dec 11: Beyond the Buzz FB live
Monday, Dec 15: Early Access Opens
Monday, Dec 15: Fresh Start Recruiting Event with Regional Sales Leaders
                ZOOM: 826 5999 8478 3:30pm/5:30pm PT/6:30pm MT/7:30pm CT/8:30pm
Tuesday, Dec 16: New offers drop 7amHT/9amPT/10amMT/11amCT/12pmET
Tuesday, Dec 16: Legacy Director Call  9amHT/11amPT/12pmMT/1pmCT/2pmET
Tuesday, Dec 16: National Director Call 11amHT/1pmPT/2pmMT/3pmCT/4pmET
Tuesday, Dec 16: Flavors of Winter Cooking Event 3pmHT/5pmPT/6pmMT/7pmCT/8pmET
Wednesday, Dec 17: Year end offers begin
Thursday, Dec 18: New offers drop 7amHT/9amPT/10amMT/11amCT/12pmET
Thursday, Dec 18: Beyond the Buzz FB live
Monday, Dec 22: Legacy Holiday Event-One only 5pmHT/7pmPT/8pmMT/9pmCT/10pmET 

Tuesday, Dec 23: New offers drop 7amHT/9amPT/10amMT/11amCT/12pmET
Thursday, Dec 25: New offers drop 7amHT/9amPT/10amMT/11amCT/12pmET
Friday, Dec 26: Boxing Day Offers begin
Monday, Dec 29: No MNL
Tuesday, Dec 30: Early Access & Year End offers End
Tuesday, Dec 30: New offers drop 7amHT/9amPT/10amMT/11amCT/12pmET
Wednesday, Dec 31: End of month/End of Catalog     
  6:59pmHT/8:59pmPT/9:59pmMT/10:59pmCT/11:59pmET

Important Upcoming Events:  Save the Date
Saturday, Jan 3: 2025 Recognition/2026 Launch
Friday, Jan 9: In Person Bingo: Salt Lake City
Friday, April 17-Saturday April 18: Springfest in Las Vegas

Please RSVP to be in our attendance 
drawings
RSVP at 

www.legacypartysales.com/events

End of Month
December 31st

6:59pmHT/8:59pmPT/9:59pmMT/
10:59pmCT/11:59pmET

New Consultant Training
Available 24/7!! 

https://www.legacypartysales.com/
resources/new-consultant/

Find the 6 magic words to get $50 
Tupperware for $%

Be in the know! Legacy website: 
www.legacypartysales.com
Important facebook groups:
Legacy Party Sales (our company)
https://www.facebook.com/groups/
legacypartysales/
Our customer party group
https://www.facebook.com/groups/t
upperwarefunwithlegacy/

Zoom: 826 5999 8478

All Legacy ZOOMS:
https://tupperware.zoom.us/my/legacy
password: DOUBLE
or https://zoom.us/join
meeting ID 8088591469 password: DOUBLE

Color code:
Important dates

All Salesforce
All Salesforce and guests

Future Managers
Managers & Directors

Directors& DIQ’s

http://www.legacypartysales.com/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/
https://tupperware.zoom.us/my/legacy?fbclid=IwZXh0bgNhZW0CMTAAAR1FWCbf5rek0KXvR-QBAz-2k48sE8qIZV92vrov6jQLV6g4WdnxBgcAXyE_aem_Jf8ReKIa4bCuNEywrmem8Q
https://zoom.us/join

